0101

0102

0121
0122
0301

0302

0321

0322

0501

0502

0521

0522
0701

0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

25m Precision LSR

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision LBP
25m Precision LBR
50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision LBP

50m Precision LBR

America Match GRSB

America Match GRCF

America Match LBP
America Match LBR

Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Spring Action Weekend 2009

Prize List

W W wWw > > > X X X Www>>» > > X X X

0704 Timed & Precision 1 SG

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd=
2nd=
1st
2nd=
2nd=
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

410
2059
1469
410
345
570

718
410
2059
410
570

328
784
1780
1022
783

1022
167
1426
1611
2023
368
558
2108
1959
501
167
1155
1772
1151
1779
1799
666
345
570
561
1522

Neil Jones

Martin Pennington
Paul Tester

Neil Jones

Roger Hodgkins
Les Pearson

<no entries>
William Syers
Neil Jones

Martin Pennington
Neil Jones

Les Pearson

<no entries>

Jon Haynes

Chris Webb
Lance Peltz
Steve Lamb

Peter Watts

<only one entry>
Steve Lamb

Keith Cox

Taff Wilcox

Chris Lewis
Christopher Thompson
John Hughes
Robert Owsianka
Jamie Stevenson
Gary Dutton
Robin Pratt

Keith Cox

Michael Chinery
Terry Fry

Stan Wescombe
Stephen Wattam
Desmond Gorman
Chris Farr

Roger Hodgkins
Les Pearson
David Payne
David Phin

277

276

271
300
297
296

274
290
285
286
282

232
283
276
293
285

257
300
300
299

293

289

289
292

289

281
300
300
300
300
300
300
298

297
296
290

290

4X

3X

2X
18X
10X
19X

5X
8X
7X
9X
7X

1X
6X
2X
9X
9X

0X
18X
17X
12X
7X
4X
2X
14X
6X
4X
24X
24X
24X
18X
13X
13X
18X
9X
11X
11X
7X
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0721

0722

0901

0902

0922

1021

1022

1101

1102

1104

1121

1122

Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Timed & Precision 3 LBP

Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Multi-Target GRSB

Multi-Target GRCF

Multi-Target SG

Multi-Target LBP

Multi-Target LBR

W > X W >» X X X T >» X T >» X X ® > X

W W > > > X X X © > >» X X X

X m >» X

3rd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st=
1st=
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st

541
164
688

090
164
1800
1772
034
1937

296
140
1022
1768

1346
783
1768
1772
198
034
1969
1347
2108
783
711
296
1768
074
541
1160
570
561
090
1912
748
688

1773

Gerald Nicholas
Phil Cowling
Steve Smoothy
<no entries>
Norman Brown
Phil Cowling
Alan Podevin
Terry Fry

Neil Francis
Achim Dreyer
<only one entry>
David Hackett
Layne Chisholm
Steve Lamb
Peter Matthews
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
Phil Stead

Peter Watts
Peter Matthews
Terry Fry

Darren Digby
Neil Francis
Mark Jones
Lindsay Copperman
Jamie Stevenson
Peter Watts
Paul Stockill
David Hackett
Peter Matthews
Sharon Bowden
Gerald Nicholas
Kevin Gray

Les Pearson
David Payne
Norman Brown
Paul Tasker
Graham Trimmer
Steve Smoothy
<only one entry>

Morné Van Dalen

288 6X
208 14X
284 9X

300 19X
300 15X
280 6X
284 2X
591 20X
552 6X

598 43X
594 35X
593 31X
585 20X

241
224
221
117
116
115
105
103
102
118
118
117
111
111
109
111
104
107
104
102
111
109

110
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1301 Phoenix A GRSB

1302 Phoenix A GRCF

1321 Phoenix A LBP

1322 Phoenix A LBR

1501 1500 GRSB

1502 1500 GRCF

1502u 1500 GRCF Unrestricted
1521 1500 LBP

1522 1500 LBR

O 0O 0O W wm >» >» »>» X X X OO0 W >» >» X X ®T>P»P X T > X >» X X X B >» X X W >

W > >» X W >» X

1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd

783
1974
632
1773

632
296
034
1768
001
596

581
783

632
1426
683
034
1500
576
1522
632
1426
623
1180
683
198
1990
1151
1200
287
2070
140
1346
074
1264
090
582
1768

Peter Watts
Chris Webber
John Robinson
Morné Van Dalen
<no entries>
<only one entry>
John Robinson
David Hackett
Neil Francis
Peter Matthews
Rob Adam
Patrick Pritchett
<no entries>
<no entries>
John Pilmer
Peter Watts

<no entries>
John Robinson
Taff Wilcox

Jim Smith

Neil Francis
Julian Fox

Tony Phelan
David Phin
John Robinson
Taff Wilcox
Gwyn Roberts
Andrew Jarman
Jim Smith
Darren Digby
Christopher West
Stan Wescombe
David Whittle
Ken Green
Richard Sutcliffe
Layne Chisholm
Phil Stead
Sharon Bowden
Gaynor Chinery
Norman Brown
Tony Pilmer
Peter Matthews

<only one entry>

108
91
195
183

196
194
192
185
168
168

181
175

1494 114X
1486 115X
1477 95X
1468 70X
1438 63X
1432 46X
1349 29X
1497 120X
1494 122X
1493 109X
1490 110X
1488 97X
1485 110X
1476 84X
1467 77X
1468 68X
1461 74X
1461 70X
1494 98X
1461 83X
1429 59X
1390 29X
1480 76X
1444 51X
1428 42X
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1701

1702

1721

1722

1901

1902

1921

1922

Bianchi GRSB

Bianchi GRCF

Bianchi LBP

Bianchi LBR

Advancing Target GRSB

Advancing Target GRCF

Advancing Target LBP

Advancing Target LBR

W W > X X W >P» X X T®W®m®m> PP X X X DB®>»>»>P>» X X X DB >»P»PX ®>» X000 ®W>» X 0O0OOO > X

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

043

1611
468
2120
2115
043

520
163
1969

043

1768
034
1287
1611
561
1522
2114
1823
1959
810
717
1773
1611
784
173
1959
001
2112
717
1780
688

030
164
1768
586
718

Mel Beard

<only one entry>
Chris Lewis
John Lynch
Peter Guiney
Dale Rogers
Mel Beard

<only one entry>
Barry Morgan
Richard Cousins
Mark Jones
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
<no entries>

Mel Beard

<no entries>
Peter Matthews
Neil Francis
Peter Cotton
Chris Lewis
David Payne
David Phin
Sophie Norton
Peter Shouksmith
Gary Dutton
Alan Whittle
Vince Inman
Morné Van Dalen
Chris Lewis
Chris Webb

Ron Crispin
Gary Dutton
Rob Adam
Richard Johnston
Vince Inman
Lance Peltz
Steve Smoothy
<no entries>
Alan Barker

Phil Cowling
Peter Matthews
David Pollock
William Syers

1901 143X

1778 111X
1641 90X
1496 88X
1483 81X
1918 151X

1809 111X
1808 120X
1709 88X

1878 143X

1607 91X
201
288
287
277
264
260
266
260
179
179
179
176
175
174
173
168
167
177
176
170

179
178
174
174
159
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2101

2102

2121

2122

3305

3306

3801

6380

6381

6382

6580

Notes

Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Speed Steel Challenge LBR

BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

Man v Man GRSB

200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron

McQueen

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1611
354
1500
043

043
001
1405
001
586
1346
1990
1983
683
226
226
997
783
1230
1292
1358

2nd= 458
2nd= 1996

Chris Lewis
David Holt
Julian Fox
Mel Beard
<no entries>
Mel Beard
Rob Adam
Rob Sanders
Rob Adam
David Pollock
Phil Stead

Christopher West

lan Bunting
Jim Smith

Bill Ellis

Bill Ellis

David Pierce
Peter Watts
Paul Green
Brian McManus
Micheal Deakin
Peter Lomas
David Wylde

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

50.04
53.02
53.95
67.92

54.98
116
119
117
112

167
165
163
107
105
100
108
104
55 5V
54 4V
54 4V
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